BATTERY
CATALOGUE
  Current as of August 2021
YOUR TRANSPORT SPECIALISTS
Voltage 12V
Ah 55
Rate 20H
CCA 650

#HDBS600/24 600mm
BATTERY JUMPER TERMINAL
Stock Code Type Code
#4621003 Pos ACX0033
#4621002 Neg ACX0032
BATTERY POST SHIMS
Stock Code Code
#430341 BTS
#430336 BT27
BATTERIES
ACCESSORIES
BATTERY TERMINAL
Stock
Code Type Size Code
#BT19N Negative 10mm BT19
#BT19P Positive 10mm BT19
#430338 Negative 8mm BT23
#430337 Positive 8mm BT23
#430176 Negative 8mm BT14
#430175 Positive 8mm BT14
#430340 Negative 6mm BT23J
#430339 Positive 6mm BT23J
#430332 Positive 10mm BTIOP
#430333 Negative 10mm BTION
6 BATTERIES YOUR TRANSPORT SPECIALISTS
THUNDER LITHIUM JUMP
PACK JUMP STARTER
POWER BANK KIT
#460438
12V 600A 18,000Mah
PROJECTA LITHIUM JUMP
PACK JUMP STARTER
POWER BANK KIT
#430452
12V 900A 6,600Mah
HEAVY DUTY JUMPER
CABLES
#459973
12/24V 900A 3.7m
BATTERIES
JUMPSTARTING
BATTERY TEST CLIPS
#436041
BATTERY HOLD DOWNS
#551189
WWW.MTW.NET.NZ  | 07 850 8333 BATTERIES 7
Mikes Transport Warehouse
07 850 8333
6624 Te Rapa Rd, Te Rapa Park, Hamilton